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                                               Juvenile  Golf Calendar 2019
Date Event Format Time Result

03/05/2019 Juvenile/ Junior AGM 6pm

05/05/2019 Club Classic

12/05/2019

17/05/2019 Juvenile/Junior Members Evening:Pay membership

26/05/2019 Sunday Golf 6/9 Hole Yellow Scramble 3.30-6PM

02/06/2019 President's Weekend No Golf

09/06/2019 Sunday Golf 6/9 Hole Blue Scramble 3.30pm -6pm

16/06/2019 Sunday Golf 6/9Hole BlueScramble 3.30pm -6pm

23/06/2019 Sunday Golf 6/9 Hole Stableford 3.30pm-6pm

30/06/2019 Professional Prize & Presentation GOY points 9 Hole Stableford 3.30pm-6pm

01/07/2019 Monday Summer Golf Camp Begins

07/07/2019 Muckno Mania Family Day NO GOLF

08/07/2019 Monday Summer Golf Camp

14/07/2019 Golf kindly sponsored by Beauty World GOY points/9 Hole Stableford 3.30pm-6pm

15/07/2019 Monday Summer Golf Camp

21/07/2019 Sunday Golf  (Maximum score 10 per hole) 6/9 Hole Stroke 3.30pm-6pm

22/07/2019 Monday Summer Golf Camp

23/07/2019 3 Day Summer  Golf Camp

24/07/2019 3 Day Summer Golf Camp

25/07/2019 3 Day Summer Golf Camp

28/07/2019 Captains' Prize to Juveniles & Presentation GOY points/9Hole Stableford 3.30pm-6pm

29/07/2019 Monday Summer Golf Camp

04/08/2019 Captain's Weekend No Golf

05/08/2019 Monday Summer Golf Camp

11/08/2019 Golf    (Maximum score 10 per holes) GOY points/9Hole Stroke 3.30pm-6pm

12/08/2019 Monday Summer Golf Camp

18/08/2019 Sunday Golf Family Greensomes 3.30pm-6pm

19/08/2019 Monday Summer Golf  Camp
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25/08/2019 Golf GOY points/9Hole Stableford 3.30pm-6pm

01/09/2019 Sunday Golf 9 Hole Scramble 3.30pm-6pm

08/09/2019 Canon Morris Cup & Presentation GOY points/9 Hole Stableford 3.30pm-6pm

Dates /times /competitions are subjet to change

Juvenile Golfer of the Year: Points will be awarded in 6  nine-hole Competitions only:

1. Professional Prize

2.Sunday 14th July sponsored by Beauty World

3.Captains Prize to Juveniles

4.Sunday 11th Aug

5.Sunday 25th Aug

6. Canon Morris Cup

Summer 9 Hole Repeater Competition: Starting 23 June and ending on 2 September; Best  8 cards to count. Highest score wins

Rules: Play anytime during the week 

1. To enter this competition put your name into the competitions book and pay €1 each time you play (no computer)

2. Mark the card "Repeater Competition" and write your name on the card

3. Put the date on your card

4. Sign your  card

5. Make sure your marker signs the card (marker can be anyone with a handicap)

6. Put the card into the Juvenile card box

You can also play this competition on a Sunday during the Sunday Competition but remember to pay your €1 for this competition

also before you go out to play.


